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Donnerstag. 9. Sept. 21

Mannschaften

Sirnach
Amriswil
Frauenfeld
Mannedorf

Sirnach
Amriswil
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Frauenfeld
Sirnach

Amriswil
Sirnach
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Radball SM 2021

Spielplan Gruppenspiele

Kategorie:
Gruppe:

Zeit:

W w ww

Punkte

3/9
3/6
3/3
3/0

1. Liga
3

19.30 Uhr

Wiget Christof
Bichsel Stefan
Tomasini Nino
Schneider Thomas

Mannedorf
Frauenfeld

Frauenfeld
Mannedorf

Mannedorf
Amriswil

ent.

Ghenzi Emanuel
Sutter Severin
Hugentobler Fabio
Fritschi Lukas

Abmelden unter
Tel: 044 836 76 14
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